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
ELMS. EX ANY PORTION LYING WEST OF A LINE DESC AS: COM S42*E 32.2FT
FROM SW COR OF LOT 8 FOR POB; TH S06*30'E TO WILDWOOD RD. Roads -
Platted Or Easement Known, But Unimproved; Unbuildable Lands / Too Small; 
Summer Tax Due: $1.71

WILDWOOD
RD
SHELBYVILLE;

$900.00



912 Parcel ID: 13-020-004-20; Legal Description: RUTLAND TWP PART OF W 1/2 NE
1/4 SEC 20-3-9 DESCRIBED AS COM INTERSECTION GLASS CREEK AND GUN LAKE
RD TH SWLY ALONG GUNLAKE RD 408 FT TH S 55 DEG 00' E 333 FT TH N 41 DEG
30' E 360 FT TH NWLY CONTINUING IN CEN GLASS CREEK TO POB Comments:
House looks recently under renovation and still needs a lot of work. Big metal pole
barn behind house. 
Summer Tax Due: $226.45

5401 W GUN
LAKE RD;

$3525.00

913 Parcel ID: 13-230-081-00; Legal Description: RUTLAND TOWNSHIP OUTLOT B
SMITH'S LAKEVIEW ESTATES Comments: Vacant lot 
Summer Tax Due: $97.92

NORWAY
AVE;

$1850.00

914 Parcel ID: 13-230-082-00; Legal Description: RUTLAND TOWNSHIP OUTLOT C
SMITH'S LAKEVIEW ESTATES Comments: Vacant lot near newer homes 
Summer Tax Due: $97.92

NORWAY
AVE;

$1850.00

915 Parcel ID: 15-080-003-00; Legal Description: LOT 4 INNOVATION SUBD. SEC 3
T4N R7W. Comments: Small occupied house on small lot Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $212.64

7729 N
WOODLAND
RD LAKE
ODESSA;

$2800.00

916 Parcel ID: 51-110-110-00; Legal Description: COMM 1716FT N OF SE COR SEC 16
T4N R7W, TH W 330FT, TH N 100 FT, TH E 330FT, TH S 100 FT TO POB. EX E 33FT
FOR STREET. EX ANY CLAIM IN THE PUBLIC INTEREST IN THE ALLEY BETWEEN
BLOCKS 15 & 16 VILLAGE OF WOODLND IF THE ALLEY HAS NOT BEEN VACATED.
Comments: Nice two story home that is still occupied Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $731.70

307 N MAIN
ST
WOODLAND;

$4800.00

917 Parcel ID: 55-001-097-00; Legal Description: ORIGINAL PLAT S 1/2 LOTS 231 &
232. Comments: Vacant lot due to building burned. Garage underneath. 
Summer Tax Due: $596.13

321 N
MICHIGAN
AVE
HASTINGS;

$5350.00

918 Parcel ID: 11-008-337-00; Legal Description: ORANGEVILLE TWP THE S 66FT OF
W 1/2 SE 1/4 SEC 8 T2N R10W Comments: Vacant strip of land that follows
powerlines and poles. 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

MARSH RD
SHELBYVILLE;

$925.00



Kalamazoo

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

3000 Parcel ID: 02-35-326-180; Legal Description: KEYES PARK LOT 173
Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.22 acres of land. There was a
house previously on this property but it has since been demoed and removed.
The SEV may not accurately reflect the property's current value. Do your
research on this one. Partial gravel driveway remains. Handful of large old
trees. Mix of chain link and 6' privacy fence along adjacent properties. Could be
a nice spot to build or for a neighbor looking to increase their property
boundaries Sev Not Accurate; 
Summer Tax Due: $16.30

5295
COLLINGWOOD
AVE
KALAMAZOO;

$16964.96

3002 Parcel ID: 04-34-410-050; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF AUGUSTA ALL OF
BLK 7 EXC LOT 69 ALSO EXC W 4.5 FT LOTS 66 & 70. Comments: Vacant lot
that is approximately 1.49 acres of land. Quiet area. Grassy with a few trees
near the road but as you enter further into the property it begins to turn into a
forested wet land. Young and old trees throughout the property. There are a
few piles of wood logs. You could possibly fit a small home on the dry portion.
Nice large looking property. Wetland Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $362.70

JEFFERSON ST
AUGUSTA;

$3544.72

3004 Parcel ID: 06-02-110-232; Legal Description: PARCHMENT ADDITION N1/2
LOT 2 BLK 3. Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.07 acres of land.
This lot looks as though it was pieced out from a larger property at some point.
It shares the address of the adjacent church. The SEV may not accurately
reflect the property's current value. Do your research on this one. The back
portion of the property has an enclosed chain link fence. The fenced portion is
connected to the adjacent house/old church. No driveway entrance. Would be a
good purchase for adjacent neighbors looking to increase their property size.
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